Cam actuation style is now standardised !
180° Angular Gripper
Series  MHW2 Rack & Pinion Style
EMC-MHW2-01A-UK
5-256
MHW 2
How to Order
Series MHW2
 ø20,  ø25,  ø32,  ø40,  ø50
2
20 mm
25 mm
32 mm
40 mm
50 mm
Action
–: Flat finger
 (Standard)
–
S
Number
of fingers
2 fingers
20
25
32
40
50
D Double acting
Finger option
1: Right angle finger
    tap mounting
Auto switch
Number of auto switches
2
– Without auto switch
20 D 1 M9NL S
180 Angular
Gripper
Rack & Pinion Style
∗Refer to the table below for the
  applicable auto switch symbol.
Bore size
1
M thread
Rc
NPT
G
Type SizeSymbol
ø20, ø25
ø32
ø40
ø50
Port thread type
Nil
TN
TF
Applicable Auto Switches
Type
Electrical
entry
Special
function
Indicator
light
Wiring
(Output)
Lead wire length (m)∗Auto switch model
Electrical entry direction
Load voltage
DC AC
Pre-wired
connector